
výsledky - přehled časů po
Classification - Survey of Time after

              Třída (Class)  PŘ

ÚAMK DALTEK RALLY 2023
Vsetín, 9. 12. 2023

Poř. St.č.
Soutěžící - Entrant

Jezdec - Driver

Spolujezdec - Co-Driver

Značka vozu - Vehicle

Lic.-Lic.

Prio-Prio

Skupina-

Poř.-Pos.

Pen.-Pen.

Součet-Total

Ved.-Lead.

Pred.-Prev.
Pos. St.No

RZ/SS 1

RZ/SS 6

RZ/SS 2

RZ/SS 7

RZ/SS 3

RZ/SS 8

RZ/SS 4 RZ/SS 5

 1Strana/Page

12091818

 33

   26:33.3
   1

      00.0

/

      00.0

    3:51.5
Chalupa Vít
 Heryán Roman
Mistubishi Lancer EVO VII

    3:42.1
    4:04.1
    2:52.3

    2:11.0
    3:31.7

    2:33.0     3:47.6

 34

   27:22.2
   2

      48.9

/

      48.9

    4:07.9
Jagoš Miroslav
 Janošek Marek
Toyota Yaris GR

    3:48.6
    4:13.2
    2:55.2

    2:17.6
    3:28.8

    2:37.8     3:53.1

 38

   27:46.1
   3

    1:12.8

/

      23.9

    4:00.2
Žaludek Petr
 Kadlčák Michal
Renault Clio Sport 2.0

    3:53.1
    3:51.8
    3:12.9

    2:22.9
    3:46.2

    2:50.2     3:48.8

 40

   28:32.6
   4

    1:59.3

/

      46.5

    4:17.7
Tasáry Daniel

00:10

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X

    4:07.3
    4:13.8
    3:04.1

    2:14.0
    3:36.5

    2:38.0     4:11.2

 31

   28:41.3
   5

    2:08.0

/

      08.7

    4:03.9
Hrachovec Jan

00:10

 Kubaník Patrik
Škoda Octavia

    3:59.3
    4:29.4
    3:09.5

    2:12.2
    3:36.9

    2:40.4     4:19.7

 35

   29:14.1
   6

    2:40.8

/

      32.8

    3:57.0
Slípek Jakub

02:00

 Lysová Kristýna
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX

    3:48.0
    3:56.4
    3:07.2

    2:15.5
    3:35.6

    2:38.3     3:56.1

 36

   29:16.8
   7

    2:43.5

/

      02.7

    3:52.8
Tureček Radim

00:10

 Jakůbek Jakub
Audi

    3:39.6
    6:24.0
    2:51.3

    2:21.3
    3:24.5

    2:51.2     3:42.1

Odstoupili - Odstoupili
 32 /     3:50.8

Jakeš Dominik
 Kundera Tomáš
Subaru Impreza GT

    3:38.3     2:49.1     3:17.5
    3:47.5

 37 /    10:00.0
Jančík Jan
 Jurčík Jan
Toyota Yaris GR

 39 /
Kalčák Josef

Misubishi Lancer EVO X

A ... DALTEK -   B ... P-cup -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

Sportovní
komisa ři

Vyvěšeno/Aushang/Posted:


